FOUNDATION FoR THE
ACCREDITATION oF
CELLULAR THERAPY

AT THE UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA MEDICAL CENTER

7:00 am

8:00 am

8:10 am

9:30 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

12:00 pm

12:45 pm

2:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

American Society for
Transplantation and Cellular Therapy

Registration
Welcome Address

Assessing the Effectiveness of Your
Quality Management Plan
Activity: Evaluate Scenarios

Outcome Analysis in Transplantation
and Cellular Therapy

BREAK

Taming the Beast: Clinical Program
Guidance for Navigating Process Validation
Activity: What is it

LUNCH

Auditing
Activity: Writing a Plan

Occurrence Management: Identifying,
Resolving, and Reporting Issues for Safer
Patient Care

Activity: Assess an Occurrence

BREAK

Not all HCT/Ps are Created Equal:
Regulations for Biologics

Ask FACT

ADJOURN

February 19, 2020

FACT - ASTCT Quality Boot Camp Agenda

Kim Kasow, DO

Therese Dodd, RN, MBA, CPHQ, FNAHQ

Omotayo Fasan, MD, MRCP, DTM&H

Amanda White, MS

Lisa Cantwell, MHA, CPHQ
Orpheulia Davis, MSN, RN, BMTCN

Leigh Gates, CPHQ
Deborah Griffin, MS, ASQ CPGP

Wade Atkins MS, MT(ASCP), SBB, CQA

2020 TCT Meetings
Orlando, FL




