

FACT - ASTCT Quality Boot Camp Agenda

7:00 am	Registration	
8:00 am	Welcome Address	Kim Kasow, DO
8:10 am	Assessing the Effectiveness of Your Quality Management Plan Activity: <i>Evaluate Scenarios</i>	Therese Dodd, RN, MBA, CPHQ, FNAHQ
9:30 am	Outcome Analysis in Transplantation and Cellular Therapy	Omotayo Fasan, MD, MRCP, DTM&H
10:15 am	BREAK	
10:30 am	Taming the Beast: Clinical Program Guidance for Navigating Process Validation Activity: <i>What is it?</i>	Amanda White, MS
12:00 pm	LUNCH	
12:45 pm	Auditing Activity: <i>Writing a Plan</i>	Lisa Cantwell, MHA, CPHQ Orpheulia Davis, MSN, RN, BMTCN
2:00 pm	Occurrence Management: Identifying, Resolving, and Reporting Issues for Safer Patient Care Activity: <i>Assess an Occurrence</i>	Leigh Gates, CPHQ Deborah Griffin, MS, ASQ CPGP
3:15 pm	BREAK	
3:30 pm	Not all HCT/Ps are Created Equal: Regulations for Biologics	Wade Atkins MS, MT(ASCP), SBB, CQA
4:30 pm	Ask FACT	
5:00 pm	ADJOURN	